

Solicitation Name: Pedestrian Signal Improvement Project

Solicitation #: 21668

Closed: 10/30/2019

DGJ Electrical

Total Cost \$ 273,698.89
Selected # 0
Selected (\$) \$ 0

#	Items	Lowest	Item/Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Total Cost
1							
#1-1	0814002	\$ 7,750.0	Reset Granite Stone Curbing	200	LF	\$ 38.75	\$ 7,750.0
#1-2	0921001	\$ 27,528.0	Concrete Sidewalk	1200	SF	\$ 22.94	\$ 27,528.0
#1-3	0921005	\$ 37,425.6	Concrete Sidewalk Ramp	1440	SF	\$ 25.99	\$ 37,425.6
#1-4	0921039	\$ 10,742.0	Detectable Warning Strip	41	Ea	\$ 262	\$ 10,742.0
#1-5	0970006	\$ 20,000.0	Traffic Person (Municipal Police) enter allowance amount of 20,000 Maintenance & Protection	1	Est	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 20,000.0
#1-6	0971001A	\$ 15,459.79	Modification of Traffic	1	LS	\$ 15,459.79	\$ 15,459.79
#1-7	1001001	\$ 77,140.0	Trenching & Backfilling Modification of Traffic	1330	LF	\$ 58	\$ 77,140.0
#1-8	1002291A	\$ 15,000.0	Control Foundation	6	Ea	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 15,000.0
#1-9	1008015	\$ 16,153.50	2" Rigid Metal Conduit - Surface	330	LF	\$ 48.95	\$ 16,153.50
#1-10	1008115	\$ 4,575.0	2" Rigid Metal Conduit In Trench	305	LF	\$ 15	\$ 4,575.0
#1-11	1008215	\$ 24,875.0	2" Rigid Metal Conduit Under Roadway	995	LF	\$ 25	\$ 24,875.0
#1-12	1114106	\$ 1,050.0	Span Wire, High Strength	70	LF	\$ 15	\$ 1,050.0
#1-13	1113103	\$ 16,000.0	7 Conductor, No. 14 Cable	4000	LF	\$ 4	\$ 16,000.0